
Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(505) Luca Colella 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(503) Luca Walter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(433) Alexander Richter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(437) Felix Wischlitzki 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(411) Philipp Salzmann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 
13:33:10.764 
13:34:20.941 
13:35:29.557 
13:36:37.298 
13:37:45.192 
13:38:52.869 
13:40:00.151 

13:33:08.912 
13:34:19.012 
13:35:26.546 
13:36:34.963 
13:37:42.531 
13:38:50.548 
13:39:58.031 
13:41:05.722 

13:32:58.607 
13:34:08.986 
13:35:17.352 
13:36:25.914 
13:38:10.829 
13:39:19.020 
13:40:26.927 

13:33:11.299 
13:34:21.902 
13:35:31.730 
13:36:40.375 
13:37:48.808 
13:38:56.999 
13:40:06.441 
13:41:14.469 

13:33:45.755 
13:34:54.253 
13:36:09.470 
13:37:22.351 

13:35:00.449 
13:36:11.463 
13:37:22.940 
13:38:33.938 
13:39:45.338 
13:40:54.817 

Lap Tm 
1:13.554 
1:10.177 
1:08.616 
1:07.741 
1:07.894 
1:07.677 
1:07.282 

1:10.981 
1:10.100 
1:07.534 
1:08.417 
1:07.568 
1:08.017 
1:07.483 
1:07.691 

1:10.263 
1:10.379 
1:08.366 
1:08.562 
1:44.915 
1:08.191 
1:07.907 

1:12.326 
1:10.603 
1:09.828 
1:08.645 
1:08.433 
1:08.191 
1:09.442 
1:08.028 

1:11.820 
1:08.498 
1:15.217 
1:12.881 

2:23.993 
1:11.014 
1:11.477 
1:10.998 
1:11.400 
1:09.479 

Diff 
+6.272 
+2.895 
+1.334 
+0.459 
+0.612 
+0.395 

+3.498 
+2.617 
+0.051 
+0.934 
+0.085 
+0.534 

+0.208 

+2.356 
+2.472 
+0.459 
+0.655 

+37.008 
+0.284 

+4.298 
+2.575 
+1.800 
+0.617 
+0.405 
+0.163 
+1.414 

+3.322 

+6.719 
+4.383 

+1:14.514 
+1.535 
+1.998 
+1.519 
+1.921 

S1 Tm 
31.765 
29.075 
28.538 
28.327 

29.904 
29.437 
28.363 
28.702 
28.458 
28.581 
28.248 
28.194 

29.197 
28.786 
28.416 
28.232 

1:02.955 
27.975 
28.048 

30.554 

29.336 
29.565 
29.326 
29.135 

S2 Tm 
22.615 
21.813 
21.501 
20.943 

21.868 
21.782 
20.788 
21.427 
20.984 
20.991 
21.088 
21.142 

22.076 
22.101 
21.202 
21.675 
22.497 
20.918 
21.417 

22.448 

21.497 
21.060 
21.731 
21.558 

S3 Tm 
19.174 
19.289 
18.577 
18.471 
18.549 
18.373 
18.065 

19.209 
18.881 
18.383 
18.288 
18.126 
18.445 
18.147 
18.355 

18.990 
19.492 
18.748 
18.655 
19.463 
19.298 
18.442 

19.324 
19.051 
18.783 
18.854 
19.120 
18.553 
19.561 
19.004 

20.987 
17.873 
24.160 
22.188 

19.700 
20.503 
19.658 
19.249 
20.090 
18.297 

Lap 

(423) Claudia Henning 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(417) Emanuel Mai 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(431) Simon Rechenmacher 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(413) Nikolas Roos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(407) Anders Elkjaer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(477) Dion van Werven 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(485) Maximilian Spirkl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(419) Dominik Reuters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(415) Rouven Wilk 

Time of Day 

13:33:00.225 
13:34:08.045 
13:35:14.281 
13:36:20.297 
13:40:18.213 
13:41:22.803 

13:32:57.120 
13:34:04.126 
13:35:10.245 
13:36:15.463 
13:37:21.437 
13:38:26.993 

13:33:22.388 
13:34:28.265 
13:35:34.123 
13:36:40.058 
13:37:51.100 
13:38:57.559 
13:40:03.106 
13:41:08.370 

13:33:28.836 
13:34:37.235 
13:35:43.961 
13:36:51.812 
13:38:00.622 
13:39:07.687 
13:40:13.260 

13:33:04.199 
13:34:12.092 
13:35:17.758 
13:36:24.065 
13:37:29.999 
13:38:35.876 
13:39:42.752 
13:40:49.128 

13:32:59.764 
13:34:07.574 
13:35:15.196 
13:36:22.501 
13:37:31.761 
13:38:37.658 
13:39:43.655 

13:33:03.394 
13:34:11.562 
13:35:19.158 
13:36:26.481 
13:37:33.231 
13:38:39.301 
13:39:46.445 
13:40:54.043 

13:33:31.255 
13:34:39.465 
13:35:46.289 
13:36:53.078 
13:39:53.444 
13:40:59.739 

Lap Tm 

1:07.718 
1:07.820 
1:06.236 
1:06.016 
3:57.916 
1:04.590 

1:07.615 
1:07.006 
1:06.119 
1:05.218 
1:05.974 
1:05.556 

1:07.849 
1:05.877 
1:05.858 
1:05.935 
1:11.042 
1:06.459 
1:05.547 
1:05.264 

1:08.596 
1:08.399 
1:06.726 
1:07.851 
1:08.810 
1:07.065 
1:05.573 

1:07.089 
1:07.893 
1:05.666 
1:06.307 
1:05.934 
1:05.877 
1:06.876 
1:06.376 

1:09.105 
1:07.810 
1:07.622 
1:07.305 
1:09.260 
1:05.897 
1:05.997 

1:10.216 
1:08.168 
1:07.596 
1:07.323 
1:06.750 
1:06.070 
1:07.144 
1:07.598 

1:07.640 
1:08.210 
1:06.824 
1:06.789 
3:00.366 
1:06.295 

Diff 

+3.128 
+3.230 
+1.646 
+1.426 

+2:53.326 

+2.397 
+1.788 
+0.901 

+0.756 
+0.338 

+2.585 
+0.613 
+0.594 
+0.671 
+5.778 
+1.195 
+0.283 

+3.023 
+2.826 
+1.153 
+2.278 
+3.237 
+1.492 

+1.423 
+2.227 

+0.641 
+0.268 
+0.211 
+1.210 
+0.710 

+3.208 
+1.913 
+1.725 
+1.408 
+3.363 

+0.100 

+4.146 
+2.098 
+1.526 
+1.253 
+0.680 

+1.074 
+1.528 

+1.345 
+1.915 
+0.529 
+0.494 

+1:54.071 

S1 Tm 

28.871 
29.092 
27.900 
27.972 
27.863 
27.274 

28.719 
28.083 
27.511 

27.127 

32.112 

28.073 
27.449 

28.138 
28.526 
27.596 
27.899 
27.559 
27.651 
27.742 
27.774 

S2 Tm 

20.658 
20.523 
20.413 
20.260 
19.898 
19.587 

20.518 
20.470 
20.660 

20.404 

21.257 

20.426 
20.977 

20.552 
20.528 
19.996 
20.471 
19.896 
19.921 
20.840 
20.229 

S3 Tm 

18.189 
18.205 
17.923 
17.784 
17.811 
17.729 

18.378 
18.453 
17.948 
17.790 
18.443 
17.773 

17.813 
18.084 
17.839 
18.057 
17.673 
17.821 
17.592 
17.669 

18.368 
18.215 
18.227 
19.425 
20.382 
18.427 
17.819 

18.399 
18.839 
18.074 
17.937 
18.479 
18.305 
18.294 
18.373 

18.455 
18.328 
18.084 
17.843 
18.529 
17.976 
18.128 

18.780 
18.566 
18.443 
18.199 
18.075 
17.844 
17.905 
18.255 

18.336 
17.989 
18.456 
18.627 
18.152 
18.567 

Printed: 19.04.2024 14:43:49 

M.Riehmers 
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INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mülsen 
DSKC - KZ2 

Test-Session 3 odd 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:30:23 

Arena E Mülsen 1,315 Km 

19.04.2024 13:30 


